sh
e
lv
in
g
 s
y
st

for bolting shelving unit to
the floor.
model order code
Base plate NN 9993 Z
Cap for adjustable feet 9991 P
„The extensive range of
accessories permits many
different applications of this
versatile shelving system!“
Dunnage Rack "Bow Tie"
model
width
mm
depth
mm
height
mm
order code
Dunnage Rack "Bow Tie" 760 550 305 HP2230PD
Dunnage Rack "Bow Tie" 910 550 305 HP2236PD
Dunnage Rack "Bow Tie" 1219 550 305 HP2248PD
Dunnage Rack "Bow Tie" 1525 550 305 HP2260PD
sh
e
lv
in

order code
add-on units
order code
x-brace
incl.
side panel
for 40/60 trays, incl. liner MTRW6 2000 CLKA620 CLKI620 CXK CSE620
for sterile containers on stainless steel slides
CES60, excl. slides
2000 CLEA620 CLEI620 CXE CSE620
for 40/60 trays on stainless steel U-slides
CESU60, excl. U-slides
2000 CLUA620 CLUI620 CXU CSE620
for 40/60 trays, incl. liner MTRW6 1800 CLKA618 CLKI618 CXK CSE618
for sterile containers on stainless steel slides
CES60, excl. slides
1800 CLEA618 CLEI618 CXE CSE618
for 40/60 trays on stainless steel U-slides
CESU60, excl. U-slides
1800 CLUA618 CLUI618 CXU CSE618
for 40/60 trays, incl. liner MTRW6 1600 CLKA616 CLKI616 CXK CSE616
for sterile containers on stainless steel slides
CES60, excl. slides
1600 CLEA616 CLEI616 CXE CSE616
for 40/60 trays on stainless steel U-slides
CESU60, excl. U-slides
1600 CLUA616 CLUI616 CXU CSE616
Telescopic pull out frame for STE baskets and
containers CES60AZ2
Shelving system classic, stainless steel,
for sterile units Stu and ISO-module
Sterile goods storage Track shelving system
model order code
Slide (pair), shelf width 60 mm, for shelf depth 600 mm CES60
Slide U-profile (pair), shelf width 14 mm, for shelf depth 600 mm CESU60
Pull out frame for STE baskets and containers (approx. 1/3) CES60AZ2
Wire shelf 300 x 600 x 20 mm (W x D x H) CES60DF
Wire shelf 400 x 600 x 20 mm (W x D x H) CES60ISODF
Perforated metal shelves 300 x 600 mm (W x D) CES60GF
Perforated metal shelves 400 x 600 mm (W x D) CES60ISOGF
X-braces see page 186!